The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FUTURE TECHIES 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2024-07-01 Donation from SAMAN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC txn kWHRnRb $200.00 $200.00
2024-07-07 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/1 TO 7/7 txn nEHBbZO -$14.00 $186.00
2024-07-08 Donation from ALI RAFIEYMEHR txn OeHXxaN $100.00 $286.00
2024-07-09 INMOTIONHOSTING.COM txn LgHJZ7Y -$177.88 $108.12
2024-07-10 iStockphoto txn brHODbAG6 -$9.60 $98.52
2024-07-11 LOGOMKR*LOGOMAKER.COM txn_ kWHRdvX -$30.00 $68.52
2024-07-14 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/8 TO 7/14 txn mAHagxW -$7.00 $61.52
2024-07-16 Donation from JOANNE DOWD txn yXHbnR5 $200.00 $261.52
2024-07-21 Donation from ALI RAFIEYMEHR txn zVHdzLZ $100.00 $361.52
2024-07-21 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/15 TO 7/21 txn LgHJVAY -$14.00 $347.52
2024-07-25 LOGOMKR*LOGOMAKER.COM txn 78HBwQA $0.00 $347.52
2024-07-26 MAVERICKS STITCH AND SCRE txn BZHozm9 -$246.00 $101.52
2024-07-28 FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 7/22 TO 7/28 txn_oyH5pQb -$7.00 $94.52

WITHDRAWN: $505.48. DEPOSITED: $600.00. $94.52

Future Techies is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Future Techies's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



